

MACT 25/23

AARTI @ AARTI SAXENA AND ORS Vs. JAYANTI AND
ORS

09.05.2023

Present:- Sh.Neha Singh, Advocate for petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for petitioner requests for an adjournment on the ground that she will file report as per previous order. Heard.

Put up for further proceedings on 28.08.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
09.05.2023